€0

2023 Horse Show Results

Lea County Fair

Saturday, August 5, 2023
Judges: Bailey Summers & Mollie Green

FRER AND RODED

Exhibitor Name Club Animal Name Back# Place Special Placing
102 - Geldings, 5 years and younger -« 1 record
Dalton Hipp TVC 4-H Mackadoo 98 1
103 - Geldings, 6 years and older -+« 8 records
Sawyar Burns Chaparral 4-H Taillight (Harvest Doc) 176
Shooter Burns Chaparral 4-H Gun Powder (RT Shot O Gunpowder 85
Jayden Parker Hobbs FFA HR Silent Bravo 90 1 Grand Champion Gelding
Lillian Sloan TVC 4-H Leroy 96 2 Reserve Grand Champion Gelding
Jayden Parker Hobbs FFA Cross Key Lil Joe 77 3
Elaina Valdivia Hobbs FFA AR 71 4
Jacob King TVC 4-H Socks 175 7
Elizabeth Hipp TVC 4-H Sixy Mate 174 8
104 - Mares, 2-5 years -««-eeeeeee 5 records
Jayden Parker Hobbs FFA HR Silent Ruby 91 1 Reserve Grand Champion Mare
Brie Riley TVC 4-H Dancin on a Whim 79 2
Lillian Sloan TVC 4-H Fiona 84 3
Brie Riley TVC 4-H Call Me Style 74 4
Brie Riley TVC 4-H Sheza Sho Stoppa 173 5
105 - Mares, 6 years and older «--------+- 8 records
Jayden Parker Hobbs FFA HR Lizzie Listens 88 1 Grand Champion Mare
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105 - Mares, 6 years and older

Jayden Parker
Jayden Parker
Savannah Havens
Madelyn Benton
Adyson Goff

X'Zandria Washington

Elaina Valdivia

106 - Senior Showmanship at Halter

Shooter Burns
Sawyar Burns
Lillian Sloan
Dalton Hipp
Bradley King
Brie Riley
Madelyn Benton
Elaina Valdivia
Noah Harris

Hobbs FFA
Hobbs FFA
TVC 4-H

Hobbs FFA
Monument 4-H
TVC 4-H

Hobbs FFA

Chaparral 4-H
Chaparral 4-H
TVC 4-H

TVC 4-H

TVC 4-H

TVC 4-H
Hobbs FFA
Hobbs FFA
Tatum 4-H

107 - Junior Showmanship at Halter

Trippton Angell
Kaydyn Hamby
Adyson Goff

Trippton Angell

X'Zandria Washington

Jacob King
Savannah Havens
Elizabeth Hipp

Tatum 4-H

High Lonesome 4-H
Monument 4-H
Tatum 4-H

TVC 4-H

TVC 4-H

TVC 4-H

TVC 4-H

8 records

HR Sheer Elegance
HR Georgia's Candy

MS Noontime Medicine

Elans Jewel

"Cocoa" What Better time

Belle
Kaweah Baby

............. 9 records

Gun Powder (RT Shot O Gunpowder
Taillight (Harvest Doc)

Leroy

Mackadoo
Docenpepto "Doc"
Sheza Sho Stoppa
Elans Jewel

Boonlight Dancen Pep

Rheita

.......... 8 records

X Rayted
Red Beaux

"Cocoa" What Better time

DCC Gin O Lena
Belle
Socks

MS Noontime Medicine

Sixy Mate

89
87
99
82
70
72
95

85
176
96
98
179
173
82
73
172

178
171
70
80
72
175
99
174

00O N O ULl b WN

Hi Point Junior Performance Horse

Hi Point Senior Rider

Reserve Hi Point Senior Rider

Hi Point Junior Rider
Hi Point Junior Performance Horse
Reserve Hi Point Junior Rider
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Exhibitor Name Club Animal Name Back# Place Special Placing

107 - Junior Showmanship at Halter -----«««-+-- 8 records
108 - Novice Showmanship at Halter «--+--+---- 8 records
Jax Jameson Tatum 4-H Cool Rey of Hope (Tulsa) 76
Landyn Peterson Tatum 4-H LS Leo Ray's Benjamin 97
Landyn Peterson Tatum 4-H Playing Nifty 169
Jett Jameson Tatum 4-H Playin Ray (Bubba) 168
Shelby Peterson Tatum 4-H Playing Nifty 170
Paxtyn Angell Tatum 4-H Gunduels Yellow Hair 86
Shelby Peterson Tatum 4-H CR Jim 78 1 Hi Point Novice Rider
Paxtyn Angell Tatum 4-H Tequila 177 2 Reserve Hi Point Novice Rider
109 - Senior Western Pleasure ««+++++--«:- 8 records
Sawyar Burns Chaparral 4-H Taillight (Harvest Doc) 176
Shooter Burns Chaparral 4-H Gun Powder (RT Shot O Gunpowder 85
Elaina Valdivia Hobbs FFA Boonlight Dancen Pep 73 1
Madelyn Benton Hobbs FFA Elans Jewel 82 2 Hi Point Senior Performance Horse
Lillian Sloan TVC 4-H Leroy 96 3 Reserve Hi Point Senior Performance Horse
Noah Harris Tatum 4-H Rheita 172 4
Brie Riley TVC 4-H Sheza Sho Stoppa 173 5
Bradley King TVC 4-H Docenpepto "Doc" 179 7
110 - Junior Western Pleasure «---««xe-+++ 8 records
Trippton Angell Tatum 4-H X Rayted 178
Adyson Goff Monument 4-H "Cocoa" What Better time 70 1 Hi Point Junior Performance Horse
Kaydyn Hamby High Lonesome 4-H Red Beaux 171 2
Trippton Angell Tatum 4-H DCC Gin O Lena 80 3 Reserve Hi Point Junior Performance Horse
Savannah Havens TVC 4-H MS Noontime Medicine 99 4
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Exhibitor Name Club Animal Name Back# Place Special Placing
110 - Junior Western Pleasure «+--«-«---+- 8 records
Elizabeth Hipp TVC 4-H Sixy Mate 174 5
Jacob King TVC 4-H Socks 175 5
X’Zandria Washington TVC 4-H Belle 72 7
111 - Novice Western Pleasure «+++---«:- 8 records
Landyn Peterson Tatum 4-H LS Leo Ray's Benjamin 97
Landyn Peterson Tatum 4-H Playing Nifty 169
Jax Jameson Tatum 4-H Cool Rey of Hope (Tulsa) 76
Jett Jameson Tatum 4-H Playin Ray (Bubba) 168
Shelby Peterson Tatum 4-H Playing Nifty 170
Paxtyn Angell Tatum 4-H Gunduels Yellow Hair 86
Shelby Peterson Tatum 4-H CR Jim 78 1 Reserve Hi Point Novice Performance Horse
Paxtyn Angell Tatum 4-H Tequila 177 2 Hi Point Novice Performance Horse
112 - Senior Ranch Horsemanship «:--««««++-- 8 records
Shooter Burns Chaparral 4-H Gun Powder (RT Shot O Gunpowder 85
Sawyar Burns Chaparral 4-H Taillight (Harvest Doc) 176
Madelyn Benton Hobbs FFA Elans Jewel 82 1
Lillian Sloan TVC 4-H Leroy 96 2 Hi Point Senior Rider
Elaina Valdivia Hobbs FFA Boonlight Dancen Pep 73 3
Brie Riley TVC 4-H Sheza Sho Stoppa 173 4 Reserve Hi Point Senior Rider
Bradley King TVC 4-H Docenpepto "Doc" 179 6
Noah Harris Tatum 4-H Rheita 172 7
113 - Junior Ranch Horsemanship «---eee-+- 7 records
Trippton Angell Tatum 4-H X Rayted 178
Trippton Angell Tatum 4-H DCC Gin O Lena 80 1 Reserve Hi Point Junior Rider
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113 - Junior Ranch Horsemanship «=++--eee++- 7 records
Kaydyn Hamby High Lonesome 4-H Red Beaux 171 2 Hi Point Junior Rider
Adyson Goff Monument 4-H "Cocoa" What Better time 70 3 Hi Point Junior Performance Horse
Savannah Havens TVC 4-H MS Noontime Medicine 99 4
X'Zandria Washington TVC 4-H Belle 72 5
Elizabeth Hipp TVC 4-H Sixy Mate 174 6
114 - Novice Ranch Horsemanship «««:eeeeeee 8 records
Landyn Peterson Tatum 4-H LS Leo Ray's Benjamin 97
Shelby Peterson Tatum 4-H Playing Nifty 170
Landyn Peterson Tatum 4-H Playing Nifty 169
Jett Jameson Tatum 4-H Playin Ray (Bubba) 168
Paxtyn Angell Tatum 4-H Gunduels Yellow Hair 86
Jax Jameson Tatum 4-H Cool Rey of Hope (Tulsa) 76
Shelby Peterson Tatum 4-H CR Jim 78 1 Hi Point Novice Rider
Paxtyn Angell Tatum 4-H Tequila 177 2 Reserve Hi Point Novice Rider
115 - Senior Ranch Trail «-+-eeeeeeee 6 records
Lillian Sloan TVC 4-H Leroy 96 1 Reserve Hi Point Senior Performance Horse
Elaina Valdivia Hobbs FFA Boonlight Dancen Pep 73 2
Madelyn Benton Hobbs FFA Elans Jewel 82 3 Hi Point Senior Performance Horse
Brie Riley TVC 4-H Sheza Sho Stoppa 173 4
Noah Harris Tatum 4-H Rheita 172 5
Bradley King TVC 4-H Docenpepto "Doc" 179 6
116 - Junior Ranch Trail ««++eeeeeeee 7 records
Trippton Angell Tatum 4-H X Rayted 178
Trippton Angell Tatum 4-H DCC Gin O Lena 80 1 Reserve Hi Point Junior Performance Horse
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Exhibitor Name Club Animal Name Back# Place Special Placing
116 - Junior Ranch Trail -=++-eeeeeee- 7 records
Savannah Havens TVC 4-H MS Noontime Medicine 99 2
X'Zandria Washington TVC 4-H Belle 72 3
Elizabeth Hipp TVC 4-H Sixy Mate 174 4
Kaydyn Hamby High Lonesome 4-H Red Beaux 171 5
Adyson Goff Monument 4-H "Cocoa" What Better time 70 6 Hi Point Junior Performance Horse
117 - Novice Ranch Trail «««eeeeeeeeee 6 records
Shelby Peterson Tatum 4-H Playing Nifty 170
Paxtyn Angell Tatum 4-H Gunduels Yellow Hair 86
Landyn Peterson Tatum 4-H Playing Nifty 169
Landyn Peterson Tatum 4-H LS Leo Ray's Benjamin 97
Shelby Peterson Tatum 4-H CR Jim 78 1 Reserve Hi Point Novice Performance Horse
Paxtyn Angell Tatum 4-H Tequila 177 2 Hi Point Novice Performance Horse
118 - Senior Reining ««+++««x«+++ 6 records
Madelyn Benton Hobbs FFA Elans Jewel 82 1 Hi Point Senior Performance Horse
Brie Riley TVC 4-H Sheza Sho Stoppa 173 2
Noah Harris Tatum 4-H Rheita 172 3
Bradley King TVC 4-H Docenpepto "Doc" 179 4
Lillian Sloan TVC 4-H Leroy 96 5 Reserve Hi Point Senior Performance Horse
Elaina Valdivia Hobbs FFA Boonlight Dancen Pep 73 6
119 - Senior Ranch Riding «++---eeee-+ 8 records
Sawyar Burns Chaparral 4-H Taillight (Harvest Doc) 176
Shooter Burns Chaparral 4-H Gun Powder (RT Shot O Gunpowder 85
Madelyn Benton Hobbs FFA Elans Jewel 82 1 Hi Point Senior Performance Horse
Lillian Sloan TVC 4-H Leroy 96 2 Reserve Hi Point Senior Performance Horse
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119 - Senior Ranch Riding ««-«««eeeeee 8 records
Brie Riley TVC 4-H Sheza Sho Stoppa 173 3
Elaina Valdivia Hobbs FFA Boonlight Dancen Pep 73 5
Noah Harris Tatum 4-H Rheita 172 7
Bradley King TVC 4-H Docenpepto "Doc" 179 8
120 - Junior Ranch Riding «=++++eeeee 7 records
X’Zandria Washington TVC 4-H Belle 72
Trippton Angell Tatum 4-H X Rayted 178
Adyson Goff Monument 4-H "Cocoa" What Better time 70 1 Hi Point Junior Performance Horse
Kaydyn Hamby High Lonesome 4-H Red Beaux 171 2
Savannah Havens TVC4-H MS Noontime Medicine 99 3
Trippton Angell Tatum 4-H DCC Gin O Lena 80 4 Reserve Hi Point Junior Performance Horse
Elizabeth Hipp TVC 4-H Sixy Mate 174 5
121 - Novice Ranch Riding «««++-eeee+ 8 records
Shelby Peterson Tatum 4-H Playing Nifty 170
Landyn Peterson Tatum 4-H Playing Nifty 169
Jett Jameson Tatum 4-H Playin Ray (Bubba) 168
Landyn Peterson Tatum 4-H LS Leo Ray's Benjamin 97
Paxtyn Angell Tatum 4-H Gunduels Yellow Hair 86
Jax Jameson Tatum 4-H Cool Rey of Hope (Tulsa) 76
Paxtyn Angell Tatum 4-H Tequila 177 1 Hi Point Novice Performance Horse
Shelby Peterson Tatum 4-H CR Jim 78 4 Reserve Hi Point Novice Performance Horse
122 - Futurity Halter Class «--««-eeeee 4 records
Kooper Kerby Tatum 4-H Jays Honey Letters 94 1 Futurity Champion
Jayden Parker Hobbs FFA Designers Custom Pie 81 2
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122 - Futurity Halter Class «++eeeeeeee 4 records
Joshua Harris Tatum 4-H HV Smart Remedy
Garrett Anthony Tatum FFA Conway Silver View
123 - Futurity First Ride «+---«---+- 4 records
Kooper Kerby Tatum 4-H Jays Honey Letters
Jayden Parker Hobbs FFA Designers Custom Pie
Joshua Harris Tatum 4-H HV Smart Remedy
Garrett Anthony Tatum FFA Conway Silver View
124 - Futurity Final Ride «++-«----+ 4 records
Joshua Harris Tatum 4-H HV Smart Remedy
Garrett Anthony Tatum FFA Conway Silver View
Kooper Kerby Tatum 4-H Jays Honey Letters
Jayden Parker Hobbs FFA Designers Custom Pie
125 - Versatility Halter Class «««««-+--- 3 records
Brie Riley TVC 4-H Call Me Style
Noah Harris Tatum FFA H-V Lil Chic Playin Gun
Bradley King TVC 4-H Docenpepto
126 - Versatility Pleasure Class First Ride «-++--«---++ 3 records
Brie Riley TVC 4-H Call Me Style
Noah Harris Tatum FFA H-V Lil Chic Playin Gun
Bradley King TVC 4-H Docenpepto
127 - Versatility Obstacle Pattern Final Ride -++--«++--+ 3 records

93
75

%94
81
93
75

93
75
%94
81

74
92
179

74
92
179
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Futurity Champion

Futurity Champion

Versatility Champion

Versatility Champion
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127 - Versatility Obstacle Pattern Final Ride +--++-++--- 3 records
Noah Harris Tatum FFA H-V Lil Chic Playin Gun 92 1
Brie Riley TVC 4-H Call Me Style 74 2 Versatility Champion
Bradley King TVC 4-H Docenpepto 179 3
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